
All American 5K Glow Run

Overall Finish List
July 04, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Shon Spradley                     Soso  MS              443    40   M       1 Top Fin             20:08.6      6:30/M
      2    Reagan Jones                      Laurel  MS            411     9   F       1 Top Fin             20:51.7      6:44/M
      3    Sean Bensley                      Bay Springs  MS       457    40   M       1 40‐49               22:16.7      7:11/M
      4    Demarius Evans                    Newton  MS            426    15   M       1 13‐19               23:40.1      7:38/M
      5    Brighton Bensley                  Bay Springs  MS       458    13   M       2 13‐19               23:41.9      7:38/M
      6    Michael Jenkins                   Laurel  MS            449    13   M       3 13‐19               23:51.5      7:42/M
      7    Campbell Bensley                  Bay Springs  MS       459    11   M       1  0‐12               23:58.7      7:44/M
      8    Wesley Lee                        Enterprise  MS        416    28   M       1 20‐29               24:46.7      7:59/M
      9    JoAnna McKinley                   Laurel  MS            421    37   F       1 30‐39               24:48.1      8:00/M
     10    Anna Hendry                       Louin  MS             440    16   F       1 13‐19               26:17.4      8:29/M
     11    Tanner Walters                    Louin  MS             441    16   M       4 13‐19               26:17.6      8:29/M
     12    Lydia Hatcher                     Louin  MS             454    33   F       2 30‐39               26:40.9      8:36/M
     13    Jerry Carter                      Baker  FL             442    46   M       2 40‐49               26:42.9      8:37/M
     14    Micha Poole                       Bay Springs  MS       453    35   M       1 30‐39               27:44.6      8:57/M
     15    Gavin Hatcher                     Louin  MS             455    31   M       2 30‐39               27:44.9      8:57/M
     16    Ryan Sims (5K)                    Bay Springs  MS       437    11   M       2  0‐12               28:54.0      9:19/M
     17    Cara Sims                         Walnut Grove  MS      436    38   F       3 30‐39               28:56.4      9:20/M
     18    Kayla Poole                       Bay Springs  MS       452    32   F       4 30‐39               28:57.9      9:20/M
     19    Kenan Prentice                    Starkville  MS        461    24   M       2 20‐29               29:09.7      9:24/M
     20    Katie Prentice                    Collierville  TN      462    22   F       1 20‐29               29:11.4      9:25/M
     21    Bruce Prentice                    Collierville  TN      460    54   M       1 50‐59               29:12.3      9:25/M
     22    Grace Spradley                    Soso  MS              444    13   F       2 13‐19               30:56.0      9:59/M
     23    Jeannette Hales                   Laurel  MS            417    31   F       5 30‐39               31:15.6     10:05/M
     24    Romonica Evans                    Newton  MS            427    35   F       6 30‐39               31:57.4     10:18/M
     25    Rhys Holder                       Bay Springs  MS       456    10   M       3  0‐12               32:37.2     10:31/M
     26    Laura Windham                     Bay Springs  MS       430    50   F       1 50‐59               32:41.9     10:33/M
     27    Joseph Summers                    Laurel  MS            450    27   M       3 20‐29               32:54.1     10:37/M
     28    Melodye McGill                    Louin  MS             422    42   F       1 40‐49               34:37.2     11:10/M
     29    Frank Barrett                     Laurel  MS            439    64   M       1 60‐69               34:37.3     11:10/M
     30    Melissa Graham                    Meridian  MS          415    47   F       2 40‐49               36:36.9     11:48/M
     31    LAURYN LOPER                      Shubuta  MS           433    14   F       3 13‐19               39:37.8     12:47/M
     32    KERI LOPER                        Meridian  MS          432    43   F       3 40‐49               39:49.3     12:51/M
     33    Isaiah Spradley                   Soso  MS              445    11   M       4  0‐12               40:11.0     12:58/M
     34    Charlene Harris                   Bay Springs  MS       463    38   F       7 30‐39               41:07.9     13:16/M
     35    Dennis Wargel                     Stringer  MS          413    70   M       1 70‐99               51:30.5     16:37/M
     36    Sandra Wargel                     Stringer  MS          414    66   F       1 60‐69               51:30.9     16:37/M

 

Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Rachel Davis                      Monticello  MS        451    45   F       1 Top Fin             32:10.9     16:05/M
      2    Judy Creel                        Meridian  MS          423    58   F       2 Top Fin             34:14.4     17:07/M
      3    Tony Creel                        Meridian  MS          424    62   M       1 Top Fin             34:14.6     17:07/M
      4    NANCY KEITH                       Shubuta  MS           434    38   F       3 Top Fin             40:22.2     20:11/M



All American 5K Glow Run

Age Group Results
July 04, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shon Spradley                     Soso  MS              443   40        1        20:08.6      6:30/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Reagan Jones                      Laurel  MS            411    9        2        20:51.7      6:44/M

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Campbell Bensley                  Bay Springs  MS       459   11        7        23:58.7      7:44/M
       2    Ryan Sims (5K)                    Bay Springs  MS       437   11       16        28:54.0      9:19/M
       3    Rhys Holder                       Bay Springs  MS       456   10       25        32:37.2     10:31/M
       4    Isaiah Spradley                   Soso  MS              445   11       33        40:11.0     12:58/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Demarius Evans                    Newton  MS            426   15        4        23:40.1      7:38/M
       2    Brighton Bensley                  Bay Springs  MS       458   13        5        23:41.9      7:38/M
       3    Michael Jenkins                   Laurel  MS            449   13        6        23:51.5      7:42/M
       4    Tanner Walters                    Louin  MS             441   16       11        26:17.6      8:29/M

Female 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Anna Hendry                       Louin  MS             440   16       10        26:17.4      8:29/M
       2    Grace Spradley                    Soso  MS              444   13       22        30:56.0      9:59/M
       3    LAURYN LOPER                      Shubuta  MS           433   14       31        39:37.8     12:47/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wesley Lee                        Enterprise  MS        416   28        8        24:46.7      7:59/M
       2    Kenan Prentice                    Starkville  MS        461   24       19        29:09.7      9:24/M
       3    Joseph Summers                    Laurel  MS            450   27       27        32:54.1     10:37/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Prentice                    Collierville  TN      462   22       20        29:11.4      9:25/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  



       1    Micha Poole                       Bay Springs  MS       453   35       14        27:44.6      8:57/M
       2    Gavin Hatcher                     Louin  MS             455   31       15        27:44.9      8:57/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    JoAnna McKinley                   Laurel  MS            421   37        9        24:48.1      8:00/M
       2    Lydia Hatcher                     Louin  MS             454   33       12        26:40.9      8:36/M
       3    Cara Sims                         Walnut Grove  MS      436   38       17        28:56.4      9:20/M
       4    Kayla Poole                       Bay Springs  MS       452   32       18        28:57.9      9:20/M
       5    Jeannette Hales                   Laurel  MS            417   31       23        31:15.6     10:05/M
       6    Romonica Evans                    Newton  MS            427   35       24        31:57.4     10:18/M
       7    Charlene Harris                   Bay Springs  MS       463   38       34        41:07.9     13:16/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sean Bensley                      Bay Springs  MS       457   40        3        22:16.7      7:11/M
       2    Jerry Carter                      Baker  FL             442   46       13        26:42.9      8:37/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Melodye McGill                    Louin  MS             422   42       28        34:37.2     11:10/M
       2    Melissa Graham                    Meridian  MS          415   47       30        36:36.9     11:48/M
       3    KERI LOPER                        Meridian  MS          432   43       32        39:49.3     12:51/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bruce Prentice                    Collierville  TN      460   54       21        29:12.3      9:25/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laura Windham                     Bay Springs  MS       430   50       26        32:41.9     10:33/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Frank Barrett                     Laurel  MS            439   64       29        34:37.3     11:10/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandra Wargel                     Stringer  MS          414   66       36        51:30.9     16:37/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dennis Wargel                     Stringer  MS          413   70       35        51:30.5     16:37/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tony Creel                        Meridian  MS          424   62        3        34:14.6     17:07/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  



    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rachel Davis                      Monticello  MS        451   45        1        32:10.9     16:05/M
       2    Judy Creel                        Meridian  MS          423   58        2        34:14.4     17:07/M
       3    NANCY KEITH                       Shubuta  MS           434   38        4        40:22.2     20:11/M



All American 5K Glow Run

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
July 04, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Olivia Spradley                   Soso  MS              446     9   F       1 Top Fin              2:51.3
      2    Caleb Jenkins                     Laurel  MS            448    10   M       1 Top Fin              2:59.4
      3    Ryan Sims (FR)                    Bay Springs  MS       438    11   M       1  1‐99                3:02.3
      4    Noah Windham                      Bay Springs  MS       429     7   M       2  1‐99                3:07.9
      5    Abigail Jenkins                   Laurel  MS            447     8   F       1  1‐99                3:10.1
      6    Unknown Runner                                          550     6   M       3  1‐99                3:56.6


